
DELNO PLAČILO ZA IZGUBLJENI DOHODEK 

 

 

leto  upravičenci 
izplačana sredstva 
(v EUR/1000 SIT) 

2018 775 6.194.177 

2017 758 6.116.926 

2016 739 5.952.601 

2015 731 6.386.455 

2014 712 6.681.436 

2013 701 5.154.952 

2012 667 5.154.952 

2011 631  4.752.601 

2010 577 3.656.056 

2009 529 3.277.959 

2008 488 2.954.296 

2007 438 2.546.183 € 

2006 429 513.145 

2005 326 430.736 

2004 322 335.672 

2003 164 194.825 

  
 


